## ALLHS Accredited Luxury Home Specialist

## Rafael A. Mazza Earns National Luxury Home Designation

Austin, TX - December 30th 2017 - Rafael A. Mazza, a real estate agent within central Texas was recently awarded the Accredited Luxury Home Specialist (ALHS) Designation from The Luxury Home Council, Inc.

The Luxury Home Council is an elite membership of top real estate agents throughout the United States and Canada. Rafael's inclusion into the Luxury Home Council signifies he has met or exceeded the minimum standards of education and sales achievements demonstrating his expertise in the Luxury Home segment of the real estate industry. The ALHS designation is testimony to his commitment to knowledge of the up-scale marketplace and today's affluent clients as well as a proven track record in the field of luxury.

For more information contact Rafael A. Mazza at (512) 522-8556 or The Luxury Home Council at 1224 NW Walnut Suite 324 Roseburg, Oregon 97470 Tele: (541) 378-6179 Fax: (541) 378-6100 Toll Free: (866) 465-6183